Time

7:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
8:35a.m.
8:40 a.m.
8:45 a.m.
8:50 a.m.
8:55 a.m.
9:10 a.m.

9:20 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.
11:40 a.m.

12:30 p.m.
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Check-in (Vendor displays and supplies in hallways)
Welcome

Pledge of Allegiance/Benediction

Indiana Honey Queen Program

Young Beekeeper Award Program

Project Apis m.

Being Part of an Industry

Break

School Session - 1

A. Buzzkill/Food & Environment Reporting Network
(Beginners/Intermediate/Advanced)

B. Beginning Class
(Pre-registered Beginners Only)

C. Diagnosing Deadouts
(Beginners/Intermediate/Advanced)

D. Catching Swarms
(Beginners/Intermediate)

E. Hive Inspection
(Intermediate/Advanced)

F. Making Beeswax Candles
(Beginners/Intermediate/Advanced)

Break, Silent Auction Starts

School Session - 2

A. Honey Comb Production
(Intermediate/Advanced)

B. Beginning Class
(Pre-registered Beginners Only)

C. Why, When and Where of Pollination
(Intermediate/Advanced)

D. Project Apis m.
(Beginners/Intermediate/Advanced)

E. Pests and Diseases
(Beginners/Intermediate/Advanced)

F. What You Don’t Want to See in Your Hive
(Beginners/Intermediate)

Break
Lunch =Served in Delaware Hall

Auction — Delaware Hall |

‘ Indiana Bee School XXI|I
,é? Shdiana Saturday, February 24, 2024
¥ Tentative Agenda
Activity Speaker

John Schellenberger
VFW

Kristy Dooley
Jeanette Wiles
Grace Kunkel
Debbie Seib

Dr. Judy Wu-Smart
Jim Hoffman

Ethan Mitchell
John Schellenberger
Kris Bilyeu

Ella Wheeler

Shelby Kittle
Jim Hoffman
David Shenefield
Grace Kunkel
Jared Spokowsky

Debbie Seib
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Room

Delaware Hall 11
Delaware Hall 11
Delaware Hall 11
Delaware Hall 11
Delaware Hall Il
Delaware Hall 11

Delaware Hall 1l
Interurban Hall
Delaware Hall |
Shafer Hall
Prairie Creek

White River

Delaware Hall 1l
Interurban Hall
Delaware Hall |
Shafer Hall
Prairie Creek

White River



Time
1:20 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
2:45 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:45 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:45 p.m.

5:00 p.m.
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Activity

Break

School Session — 3

A. Grading Hive Strengths for Pollination
(Intermediate/Advanced)
B.

C.

Beginning Class

(Pre-registered Beginners Only)
Diagnosing Deadouts
(Beginners/Intermediate/Advanced)

Project Apis m.

(Beginners/Intermediate/Advanced)

Spring Management

(Beginners/Intermediate)
Dalan Animal Health: AFB Vaccine (Virtual)
(Beginners/Intermediate/Advanced)

Break

Indiana Bee School XXI|I
Saturday, February 24, 2024
Agenda

Speaker

Shelby Kittle
Jim Hoffman
Ethan Mitchell
Grace Kunkel
Kris Bilyeu

Lauren Wood

Silent Auction Ends, You may pay for silent auction items after 3:45 pm

School Session — 4

A. Insecticide/Environmental Toxicology
(Beginners/Intermediate/ Advanced)
B.

C.

Break; You May Begin Paying for Silent Auction Items

Beginning Class

(Pre-registered Beginners Only)
Trucking Bees to CA: Pros and Cons

(Advanced)
Catching Swarms

(Beginners/Intermediate)

Pests and Diseases

(Beginners/Intermediate/Advanced)
Decorating Beeswax Candles
(Beginners/Intermediate)

Dr. Judy Wu-Smart
Jim Hoffman

David Shenefield
John Schellenberger
Jared Spokowsky

Ella Wheeler

Questions and Answers with Dr. Wu-Smart, Shelby Kittle & Dave Shenefield

Raffle Drawing — Delaware Hall 11, must be present to win

School Ends

Room

Delaware Hall 1l

Interurban Hall

Delaware Hall |

Shafer Hall

Prairie Creek

White River

Delaware Hall 1l

Interurban Hall

Delaware Hall |

Shafer Hall

Prairie Creek

White River

Delaware Hall 1l



